
 

 

 

Hayne plane lands on Seven 

San Francisco 49ers games LIVE on 7mate 

NFL fans in Australia are set to enjoy a host of 49ers games this season starring their latest 

superstar Aussie recruit Jarryd Hayne.  

 

Every week Seven will broadcast three consecutive NFL games on Sunday, ending with the 

blockbuster NFL Sunday Night Football, all coming in live to Australia on 7mate on Monday. Seven 

will also broadcast live the Super Bowl, NFL Playoffs, traditional Kick-off game and Thanksgiving 

NFL matches.  

 

 
TV Broadcast times of 49ers games LIVE on 7mate: 
 
Monday September 21 
NFL Week 2 - 49ers@Steelers 

3am AEST LIVE on 7MATE 
 
Monday September 28 
NFL Week 3 - 
49ers@Cardinals 

6.05am AEST LIVE on 7mate 
 
Monday October 5 
NFL Week 4 - Packers@49ers 

7.30am AEST LIVE on 7mate 
   
Monday October 12 
NFL Week 5 - 49ers@Giants 

11.30am LIVE on 7mate  
 
Monday October 19 
NFL Week 6 – Ravens@49ers 

7.30am LIVE on 7mate 
 
 

Monday November 2 
NFL Week 8 – 49ers@Rams 

5am LIVE on 7mate 
 
Monday November 9 
NFL Week 9 – 
Falcons@49ers 

6.05am LIVE on 7mate 
 
NFL Week 10 – 49ers bye 
week 

 
Monday November 23 
NFL Week 11 – 
49ers@Seahawks 

8.30am LIVE on 7mate 
 
Monday November 30 
NFL Week 12 – Cardinals 
@49ers 

6.05am LIVE on 7mate 
 

Monday December 7 
NFL Week 13 – 49ers@Bears 

5am AEST LIVE on 7mate 
 
Monday December 14 
NFL Week 14 – 
49ers@Browns 

5am LIVE on 7mate 
 
Monday December 21 
NFL Week 15 – 
Bengals@49ers 

12.30am LIVE on 7mate 
 
Monday December 28 
NFL Week 16 – 49ers@Lions 

5am LIVE on 7mate 
 
Monday January 4 
NFL Week 17 – Rams@49ers 

8.30am LIVE on 7mate

Further information please contact Greg Smith on 0438 777 164

 


